JETMA PROMO NTRO PACKAGE

If you thought Honeywell's JetWave SATCOM system was just for the heavy-jet set, think again.

Save \$150,000 when you move on up to Honeywell's signature JetWave SATCOM system and Inmarsat's Jet ConneX airtime service plan for Challenger 6XX, Global Express*, Global 5000 Classic*, Falcon 2000 and Falcon 900.

Improve your communications capabilities and enhance your cabin experience by offering a high-speed alternative to the legacy system you're using today – without breaking the bank.

SAVE \$150,000 WITH JETWAVE

Buy JetWave now and get a \$100,000 rebate from Honeywell and six months of free JX1 services (valued at \$50,000) when you sign up for a three, four or five-year airtime service agreement. This limited time offer is available to Challenger 6XX, Global Express*, Global 5000 Classic*, Falcon 2000 and Falcon 900 operators globally.

IN-FLIGHT WI-FI AS GOOD AS YOU GET ON THE GROUND

If your current connectivity service is letting you down, now is the time to move on up to JetWave. JetWave is Honeywell's game-changing SATCOM system that provides you with in-flight Wi-Fi comparable to what you experience in your home or office, even with a basic airtime service plan.

With JetWave, you can send and receive emails, surf the internet, video conference and even stream live video, with quality and coverage that surpasses any air-to-ground service.

As your needs grow, Honeywell gives you an easy path to upgrade to higher-level service plans with no aircraft downtime required.

Choose the Best

If you've been considering upgrading the Wi-Fi experience on your aircraft, there's never been a better time to choose the best satellite communications system flying today. When you pick Honeywell JetWave and a JX 1 airtime service plan, you'll save money and experience the best global high-speed internet at 40,000 feet.



*Applicable Global Express and Global 5000 serial numbers - 9001-9153 (Global Express)

- 9127-9430 (Global 5000 Classic)

Honeywell





Tail Mount Antenna – Business Jet Aircraft.

For more information

To learn more please contact your Honeywell sales representative, call +1-888-634-3330 Ext 7 Sales or email sales.honeywellforge@honeywell.com

Honeywell Aerospace

1944 East Sky Harbor Circle Phoenix, AZ 85034 aerospace.honeywell.com

N61-2440-000-000 | 03/20 © 2020 Honeywell International Inc.



Honeywell